
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73090223 5PSSDB 20.24 4.95 100.19

73090252 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.30 5.70 115.71

73090295 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 20.28 4.95 100.39

73090334 P3 - 113463 7PSSDB 20.23 5.70 115.31

73090381 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 20.23 4.95 100.14

73090415 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 20.22 5.45 110.20

73090451 P3 - (121383) Katy HS Band Hall and V-Building 7PSSDB 20.24 4.55 92.09

73090487 P3 - (111179) HCO Outfall Replacement--Job 772 (Great Glen Dr) 7PSSDB 20.20 5.45 110.09

73090535 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.30 5.70 115.71

73090568 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 20.27 4.20 85.13

73090599 P3 - 113463 7PSSDB 20.26 5.70 115.48

73090642 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.14 5.45 109.76

73090681 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 20.16 4.95 99.79

73090705 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 20.21 6.20 125.30

73090711 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 20.51 4.90 100.50

73090745 P3 - 104438 7PSSDB 20.64 5.45 112.49

73090785 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 20.69 4.95 102.42

73090816 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.66 5.70 117.76

73090844 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.68 3.35 69.28

73090846 P3 - (86890) Oakwood Estates Sec 2 10PSSDA 20.59 5.70 117.36

73090869 P3 - (117058) HEB HEMPSTEAD / Red hunt 7PSSDB 20.73 8.25 171.02

73090914 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 20.78 4.20 87.28

73090933 P3 - 121597 5PSSDB 20.69 5.40 111.73

73090982 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 20.62 5.45 112.38

73091045 P3 - 113463 7PSSDB 20.76 5.95 123.52

73091093 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 20.74 5.15 106.81

73091147 P3 - 112942 7PSSDB 20.68 5.95 123.05

73091164 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.61 4.95 102.02

73091189 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 20.68 5.15 106.50

73091227 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.67 5.45 112.65

73091268 P3 - (109739) Harris Street Reconstruction - City of Fulshear 7PSSDB 20.67 6.20 128.15

73091327 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.56 8.25 169.62

73091391 P3 - (117058) HEB HEMPSTEAD / Red hunt 7PSSDB 20.71 8.25 170.86

73091445 5PSSDB 20.67 3.35 69.24

3809.93

5% -190.50

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 3/28/2025

R004825

3519

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 120055

P3 - 115707



SUBTOTAL 3619.43

-$597.52

TOTAL $3021.91

Fuel


	03-21-2025 to 03-27-2025



